“CENTRAL TRINCA FERRO ALTA TEMPORADA 2022 29/10/2022
- Torneio da Coroa - Sabado

e

Nome
1° MONSTER
2° PATRON
3° VENUM
4° GUERREIRO
58 NAO VALE NADA
6° SELVAGEM
7° LINGUINHA
8° LION
9° RENEGADO

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
ROBERTO
JOHN JOHN
PAULO CEDAE
FLAVIO/ ERICK
KADU ANDRADE
PAULO
RONALDO
BETINHO/IGOR
ZE

Cidade

RJ

RJ

RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

RJ

RJ

RJ

RJ

10/15 min
0/150
0/146
0/137
0/129
0/125
0/91
0/78
0/75
0/71

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

08/05/2024 19:34

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



