

CENTRAL TRINCA FERRO ALTA TEMPORADA 2022 29/10/2022

Torneio da Coroa - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	MONSTER	COROA	ROBERTO	RJ	0/150	30
2°	PATRÓN	COROA	JOHN JOHN	RJ	0/146	28
3°	VENUM	COROA	PAULO CEDAE	RJ	0/137	27
4°	GUERREIRO	COROA	FLAVIO/ ERICK	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/129	26
5°	NÃO VALE NADA	COROA	KADU ANDRADE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/125	25
6°	SELVAGEM	COROA	PAULO	RJ	0/91	24
7 °	LINGUINHA	COROA	RONALDO	RJ	0/78	23
8°	LION	COROA	BETINHO/IGOR	RJ	0/75	22
9°	RENEGADO	COROA	ZÉ	RJ	0/71	21